
                                                                  
Fort Carson College Representatives and Army Education Counselors  

• Understand Army Tuition Assistance (TA), GoArmyEd procedures and the GI Bill (campus may not) 
• Maintain college schedules and provide one-stop services for classes held on-post, online, and in the local area  
• Apply, take placement tests, determine available military credit, receive advisement, enroll, or drop classes 

 
 

College Hours Rep Rm Phone Email 
Full Time College Representatives – offices in BLDG 1012 

classes meet on-post and off-post 
Colorado 
State 
University-
Pueblo 

M,T,R,F 0730-1630 
W 0730-1130 
Lunch  1130-1230 

Michael Aragon 213 
 

719-526-2509 
719-442-2264 

 

 
michael.aragon@csupueblo.edu 
   

Embry-
Riddle 
Aeronautical 
University 

M-Th   0800-1700 
F    0800-1200 

George Evans 
Cindy Cruikshank  
Christy Smith 

237 / 
238 

719-576-6858 
719-526-3387 coloradosprings@erau.edu  

Pikes Peak 
Community 
College 

M-Th   0800-1700 
F          0900-1700 

Lora Bearer 
Ken Hatcher 
Amber Stewart 

245 888-645-7764 
719-502-4200 

 
mvp@ppcc.edu  
 

University of 
Colorado at 
Colorado 
Springs 

M  0830-1000 
 1130-1530 
 
T-F        0830-1530 

Jerome Young 
Cori Fulmer 
Elizabeth Giles 
Nathan Kriss 

211 / 
212 

 
719-526-8066 
719-255-3253 

 
ftcarson@uccs.edu  

Part-Time College Representatives – classes meet off-post 
Colorado 
Christian 
University  

PLEASE 
CONTACT 
SCHOOL  

FOR  
ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION 
(Please check in 

Bldg 1012, Rm 138 
prior to your 

appointment or 
visiting for the room 

location) 

Bill Hutto 
 

719-867-5811 
 

whutto@ccu.edu   
 

Colorado 
Technical 
University 

Mercedes Moore 
Melissa Mollenkamp 

719-590-6828 
719-964-5106 
719-590-6734 

Mmoore2@coloradotech.edu    
mmollenkamp@coloradotech.edu  

National 
American 
University 

Heather Geschke 719-424-0996 hgeschke@national.edu  

Regis 
University 

John Sweet 
Anthony Jimenez 

303-964-5461 
719-264-7094 

jsweet@regis.edu 
ajimenez@regis.edu  

Webster  
University 

John Lee 
Margaret Reed 719-590-7340 

johnlee51@webster.edu  
mreed@webster.edu 
 

 
For a list of other regionally accredited colleges in Colorado Springs go to www.accelcs.org 

For colleges not listed above, check with your representative to see if they plan to schedule a counseling day. 
Many other colleges schedule to use one of our counseling rooms on a first come first serve basis. 
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